504303226 04/03/2017

PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT4349907

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	EXECUTIVE ORDER 9424, CONFIRMATORY LICENSE

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
CALIFORNIA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY	03/31/2017

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	National Science Foundation
Street Address:	4201 Wilson Blvd
Internal Address:	Room 1265
City:	Arlington
State/Country:	VIRGINIA
Postal Code:	22230

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	15465528

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (703)292-9041

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Email: nsfpatents@nsf.gov

Correspondent Name: NATIONAL SCIENCE FOUNDATION

Address Line 1: 4201 WILSON BLVD

Address Line 2: ROOM 1265

Address Line 4: ARLINGTON, VIRGINIA 22230

NAME OF SUBMITTER:	DANA THIBODEAU
SIGNATURE:	/DMT/
DATE SIGNED:	04/03/2017

Total Attachments: 1 source=3311#page1.tif

PATENT 504303226 REEL: 042141 FRAME: 0054

License to the United States Government

At Office of Technology Transfer MC 6-32 Pasadena, CA 91125

(Business Address)

RECORDED: 04/03/2017

Sign and s	submit the executed document to	the appropriate funding	agency (e.g. uploa	d in iEdison).		
Invention	Title: Systems And Metho	ds For Data Visu	alization Usi	ng Three-Di	imensional Displa	ys
Inventor(3):Stanislav G Djorgov	ski, Diro Donalek	k, Scott David	doff, Vicen	te Estrada	
U.S. Filin	g/lssue Date: 03/21/2017	***************************************				
Patent or	Application Serial No.: 15/4	65,528				
Grant/Co	ntract Number(s): HCC09178	14	***************************************			
Foreign A	applications filed/intended in (countries):				***************************************
at 37 CF	ntion identified above is a Sut R 401.14, FAR 52.227-11 or grant or contract award fron	FAR 52.227-12 (if a	pplicable) which	are included a	mong the terms of the	
Unite conti 2. All o	nonexclusive, nontransferabed States the invention desc nuations in part, and in any a ther rights acquired by the G lations that are applicable to t	cribed in any patent a nd all patents and re-is overnment by reason	application and in ssues granted the	n any and all ereon througho	divisions, continuatio ut the world; and	ns, and
The Gov application	ernment is hereby granted on.	an irrevocable power	to inspect and r	nake copies c	of the above-identified	l patent
Signed th	_{is}	day of March	9	20 17		
	pecca Hernandez		Rebecca He	rnandez Digitali DN: crie Onate: 2	y signed by Rebecca Hernandez =Rebecca Hernandez, o∈Caltech, ou, ebecca hernandez@caltech.edu, c=US 017.03.31 15:46:17 -07'00'	_
	(Institutional Business Offi	cial)	(Sigr	nature)		
Title Ma	nager - Patents and C	Compliance Admi	nistration			
For <u>CAL</u> I	FORNIA INSTITUTE OF T	********************	~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~			
	(Grantee/Contractor Org	ganization)				

PATENT REEL: 042141 FRAME: 0055